
KISSIMMEE BAY COMMITTEE LIST 2021

BOARD OF DIRECTOR'S

NAME DATE PHONE EMAIL POSITION

Brian Harbour 401-641-6211 ccfco9Brian@gmail.com PRESIDENT

Jeri DeVore Nov-21 407-873-6201 kbcajeri@aol.com Vice President

Barbara Brownlee 21-Jan 407-319-0686 bbrownlee2554@gmail.com Secretary

Henry Robles 18-Nov 787-501-0066 hrobles@hr-systems.com Treasurer

Chris Crowe 17-Jan 407-873-4724 ckcrowe@gmail.com Director

BUDGET COMMITTEE

Brian Harbour 18-Oct 401-641-6211 ccfco0brian@gmail.com Chairperson

Cynthia Cichon Jul-11 407-344-9734 Boomers575@aol.com

Henry Robles Jan-21 878-501-0066 hrobles@hr-systems.com

DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE

Tracy Bailey Feb-20 601-954-3050 tbaily101@aol.com Chairperson

Cindy Green Feb-20 770-630-1907 cstewartg01@gmail.com Secretary

Larry Coleman Feb-21 407-319-2059 lcoleman0424.lc@gmail.com compliance officer

Linda Snider Oct-20 703-593-1813 4lindasnider@gmail.com 2nd Chair

Barb Poffenbaugh Jun-19 407-348-0624 fungqlfer@aol.com

EVENTS 

Nereida Robles Jan-13 787-379-3534 nmalave@hr-systems.com Chairperson

Jeri DeVore Jan-13 407-873-6201 kbcajeri@aol.com

Christina Diaz Pagan 15-Mar 407-733-4679 christina_diaz1@yahoo.com

Lorena Moscosco Mar-20 954-204-9051 lorenamoscoso007@gmail.com

Jackie Harbour Nov-17 401-641-6214 Jacquelili3@gmail.com

Jean Goitia Mar-17 407-785-7224 jgoitia1972@gmail.com

DECORATIONS SUB COMMITTEE

Sandy Andracchio Jan-16 716-665-9456 flowerlady43@gmail.com

Walda Natio Jan-19 248-231-4487 hnatiowalda@gmail.com

mailto:ccfco9Brian@gmail.com
mailto:kbcajeri@aol.com
mailto:bbrownlee2554@gmail.com
mailto:hrobles@hr-systems.com
mailto:ckcrowe@gmail.com
mailto:ccfco0brian@gmail.com
mailto:Boomers575@aol.com
mailto:hrobles@hr-systems.com
mailto:tbaily101@aol.com
mailto:cstewartg01@gmail.com
mailto:4lindasnider@gmail.com
mailto:fungqlfer@aol.com
mailto:nmalave@hr-systems.com
mailto:kbcajeri@aol.com
mailto:christina_diaz1@yahoo.com
mailto:lorenamoscoso007@gmail.com
mailto:Jacquelili3@gmail.com
mailto:jgoitia1972@gmail.com
mailto:flowerlady43@gmail.com
mailto:hnatiowalda@gmail.com


INFRASTRUCTURE

Jeff Portman Apr-05 407-451-3707 jefportman@aol.com Chairperson

Bob Boryskyo Jan-13 407-344-9146 tobertborysko@earthlink.com

Chris Crowe Oct-20 407-873-4724 ckcrowe@gmail.com

Phil Wiedner Jan-13 407-414-1845 philsfootballcards@hotmail.com

Steve Eaton Jan-13 407-466-8989 speaton@hotmail.com

LANDSCAPING

Cathy Ryan Sep-04 407-348-8872 kissimmeesun@aol.com Chairperson

Jean Kane Sep-04 407-344-3033 jmkbay@gmail.com

Diana Wellings Sep-04 407-348-0026 dwellings@cfl.rr.com

Josephine Sealey Sep-04 407-348-8872 josephinethe realtor@yahoo.com

Barb Poffenbaugh Sep-04 407-348-0624 fungqlfer@aol.com

RFP COMMITTEE

Sam Mukho Mar-13 407-201-0966 samandsujata@yahoo.com Chairperson

Chris Crowe Mar-13 407-873-4724 ckcrowe@gmail.com

Brian Harbour Mar-13 401-641-6211 ccfco9brian@gmail.com

Sharan Vijay Mar-13 407-201-6384 vijay9598@gmail.com
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